à paffr de la date de notification de l'ordre de service prescrivant le démanage de I'exécution des

prestations.

.Â .i

ir
I

rï

4 ALLOTISSEMENT
Cet Appel d'Offres n'est pas loti.

5 COUT PREVISIONNEL

Le montant prévisionnel pour la réalisation de cette étude est de Soixante-quinze millions (75 000 000) F
CFA.

6 PARTICIPATION ET ORIGINE

La participation au présent Appel d'Offres est restreinte aux Cabinets ci-après pré qualifiés suite à l'Avis
d'Appel à Manifestation d'intérêt N"009/AAMI/MINEFOP/SG/DAG/2018 du 27 novembre 2017. lls'agit de :

1.

[...]

Sous peine de rejet, chaque soumissionnaire doit joindre à ses pièces administratives, une caution de
soumissionrÉtabl'Lerparrun,établissementftnaneienogréé par le Ministre des,Finances et dont la liste ligure
dans la pièce 11 du DAO, d'un montant de unmillion cinq cent mille (1500000)francs CFA valable

.. pendant trente (30) jours au-delà de la date de validité des offres.

, - Lesæutres. pièæs. adrnin'rstratives,,r€qubes devront être impérativement produites en originaux ou.en copies
certifiées conformes par le service émetteur ou une autorité administrative (Préfet, Sous-préfet,...),

[...]

The deadlines maximum planned by the Contracting authoriÿ for the execution of the services

indicated below are of 120 daYs.

& ALLOTMENT
This lnvitation to Tender shall not be divided into batches.

5. ESTIMATED COST

The estimated cost for carrying out the study shall be CFA F 75 000 000 (seventy five million).

6. PARTICIPATION AND ORIGIN

Participation in this lnvitation to Tender shall be restricted to the following Consultancy firms pre-

qualified following the Notice of Call for Expression of lnterest N"009/MM|/MINEFOP/SG/DAG/2ü7 of 27

November 2017, They are:

[...]

Budget of the Ministry of Employment and Vocational Training for the 20'18 financial year, according to

budget head : 52 35 453 02 340010 2020.

8. PROVISIONAL GUARANTEE

For the Tender File not to be rejected, each bidder shall include in his administrative file, a bid bond

amounting to CFA F 1 500 000 (one million five hundred thousand) valid for 30 (thirty) days beyond the

initial date of tenders, issued by a financial institution accredited by the Minister of Finance.

The other administrative documents required should be produced in originals or copies by certified the

issuing service.or,a competent administrative authority (Senior Divigional Ofiicer, Divisional Officer,...), in